
10/29/2019 ARCH 1231 BUILDING TECH I COORDINATION MEETING - Jason Montgomery

https://webmail.citytech.cuny.edu/owa/#viewmodel=ReadMessageItem&ItemID=AAMkAGI4YTcwNmUzLTAxMWQtNDA2NC05ZmJiLTY3MzMyZDM2ZGUwN… 1/1

ARCH 1231 BUILDING TECH I COORDINATION MEETING

Happy New Year!

I hope you are all well. It is �me to schedule a mee�ng for us to discuss the revised Building Tech I course. We will
be launching it this spring semester, but as it is s�ll being developed this semester will serve as a BETA test to
some degree. 

As many are working during the day, I suggest we try to meet one evening next week. Let me know how Tuesday,
Thursday, or Friday evenings look for you next week (Jan 16,18, or 19)

I propose to meet 5:30-7:00pm, but we can adjust that �me slot if necessary. 

I hope to send you a course outline to review prior to our mee�ng so you can come prepared to discuss it and
suggest any modifica�ons.

Best regards,

Jason

Jason A. Montgomery NCARB LEED AP

Assistant Professor | Department of Architectural Technology
New York City College of Technology
twitter | instagram | archinect | techne
e: jmontgomery@citytech.cuny.edu
o: 718.260.5262

Jason Montgomery
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To:Anthony Romeo <ARomeo@citytech.cuny.edu>; Michael W. L. Loo <MLoo@citytech.cuny.edu>; Timothy Sudweeks
<TSudweeks@citytech.cuny.edu>; Lynn Gernert <LGernert@citytech.cuny.edu>; Kenneth Conzelmann
<KConzelmann@citytech.cuny.edu>; Robert Zagaroli <RZagaroli@citytech.cuny.edu>;

Cc:Paul King <PKing@citytech.cuny.edu>; Sanjive Vaidya <SVaidya@citytech.cuny.edu>;
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